

The PetroQuip Foundation

PetroQuip is proud to give back to the communities in which we live and work.

Through our newly formed foundation, **The PetroQuip Foundation**, we are working collaboratively with our customers to make an even bigger impact for communities in need.

HOW THE PROGRAM WORKS

- For every **SandMaze** and/or **DeSanderXL** tool sold, PetroQuip will contribute a portion of the proceeds to The PetroQuip Foundation.
- At the end of each fiscal year, PetroQuip customers will have the opportunity to direct these accumulated funds to the 501(c) charity of their choice. Donations from the Foundation will be allocated based on revenues collected from each client.
- Our goal with The PetroQuip Foundation is to continuously support the communities in which we and our customers work.

The PetroQuip team welcomes the opportunity to discuss this initiative with all of our customers and discover how we can create positive change in communities, together.





ABOUT PETROQUIP

PetroQuip is a single-source provider in the design and manufacturing of downhole flow control products with the added benefit of assembly, testing, and engineering support services to E&P and oilfield service companies globally.



20520 Stokes Rd, Waller, TX 77484 | 936-931-0100 228 Thruway Park Rd, Broussard, LA 70518 | 337-385-5395